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Collection: Papers of Ellsworth Bunker, 1894 - 1984 [NAID 32606635]

http://discoverlbj.org/exhibits/show/loh/personal

PERSONAL PAPERS OF ELLSWORTH BUNKER

For list of folder titles, see page 2

Creator: Bunker, Ellsworth, 1894-1984

Biographical sketch:

Ellsworth Bunker was an American businessman and diplomat (including being the ambassador
to Argentina, Italy, India, Nepal and South Vietnam). He is perhaps best known for being a hawk
on the war in Vietnam and Southeast Asia during the 1960s and 1970s.

Scope and content note:

This collection pertains to the career of Ellsworth Bunker in the cane sugar industry followed by
his transition to diplomatic service. It consists of materials describing Bunker's activities as
president of the National Sugar Refining Company, his chairmanship of the War Production
Board's cane sugar advisory committee during World War I, and his activities on the board of
National Sugar. This series also describes Bunker's roles as Ambassador to Argentina and Italy
under Harry S. Truman, President of the American Red Cross, Ambassador to India and Nepal
under Dwight D. Eisenhower, U.S. mediator in the New York Agreement on Western New
Guinea negotiated between the Netherlands and Indonesia, U.S. Ambassador to the
Organization of American States under Lyndon B Johnson, and Ambassador to South Vietnam
under Johnson and Richard M. Nixon. Some material describes Bunker's work on the Terrijos-
Carter Treaties that transferred possession of the Panama Canal back to Panama under Jimmy
Carter. The collection contains correspondence, reports, memorandums, telegrams, brochures,
pamphlets, clippings, articles, speeches, greeting cards, appointment books, biographies,
invitations, itineraries, agenda, and photographs.

e Date range of collection: 1894 - 1984
e 23 linear feet, 4 linear inches

e Not available for research.

e 1 series
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ELLSWORTH BUNKER accretion AC 81-64/4:
Experiment in Int’l Living [64]

Curtis Publishing Company #2 [64]
Education and World Affairs [64]

Personal File, 1964

Personal, 1964, A

Accountant R. H. Toehlke [64]

Affiliations [64]

Asia Foundation [64]

American Partners [64]

Curtis Publishing Company #1 [64]

Asia Society [64]

Personal, Mrs. Harriet Bunker, Note Cards and Letters, A-Z
letters to Amb. Bunker on the death of his wife, 1964]
Appointment Books, 1964-67

Letters from Amb. Bunker to Harriet Bunker, Brazil, 1963
Contributions to American Cancer Society for H. B. B.
Mrs. Bunker (pictures and poems)

H. B. B. India articles, letters

Photographs

H. B. B.

[church resolution on the death of his wife]
[telegrams sent to Amb. Bunker on the death of his wife]
Amb. Bunker, Personal, 1965: A-C

Amb. Bunker, Personal, 1965: D-H

Amb. Bunker, Personal, 1965: |

Amb. Bunker, Personal, 1965: J-N

Amb. Bunker, Personal, 1965: O-Z

Wood, Walker Account

Amb. Bunker, Personal, 1966: A
Affiliations (General)

American Partners, Inc.

Asia Foundation

Curtis Publishing Company

Foreign Policy Association

Freedoms Foundation

Affiliations (General) 1965

Asia Foundation, 1965

Education and World Affairs, 1965

Curtis Publishing Company, 1965

Foreign Policy Association, 1965

Freedoms Foundation, 1965

Hampton Institute, 1965

Indian Investment Centre [65]

Lambert [65]

National Sugar Refining Company 1965
New School [65]

Population Council [65]

Education and World Affairs 1966
Hampton Institute 1966

Indian Investment Centre 1966

National Sugar Refining Company 1966
New School 1966

Population 1966

Gentil, John and Paul

Amb. Bunker, Personal, 1966: B-G

Amb. Bunker, Personal, 1966: H-M

Amb. Bunker, Personal, 1966: N-Z
Personal: Begg, J. F.
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12 E. B. Stories
12 Foreign Policy Association [64]
12 National Sugar Refining Company, 1964
12 New School for Social Research [64]
12 Population Council [64]
12 Mrs. Bunker [64]
13 Amb. Bunker, Personal, 1964: B-G
13 Amb. Bunker, Personal, 1964: H-M
13 Amb. Bunker, Personal, 1964: N-Z
13 Wood, Walker Account
14 [Loose documents: Foreign Policy Association, Hampton, etc.]
ELLSWORTH BUNKER accretion AC 81-64/1:
15 HBB-Articles-Press-Etc-Letters
15 Ambassador Bunker, Personal, 1962: A
15 Ambassador Bunker, Personal, 1962: B
15 Ambassador Bunker, Personal, 1962: C
15 Ambassador Bunker, Personal, 1962: D
15 Ambassador Bunker, Personal, 1962: E-G
16 Ambassador Bunker, Personal, 1962: H
16 Ambassador Bunker, Personal, 1962: I-K
16 Ambassador Bunker, Personal, 1962: L
16 Ambassador Bunker, Personal, 1962: M
16 Ambassador Bunker, Personal, 1962: N-O
16 Ambassador Bunker, Personal, 1962: P-R
16 Ambassador Bunker, Personal, 1962: S
16 Ambassador Bunker, Personal, 1962: T-Z
17 Correspondence: July-Oct "78
17 Correspondence: Jan-March‘79
17 Correspondence: Sept ‘78
17 Correspondence: October- November [78]
17 Correspondence: November ‘78
17 Correspondence: December ‘78
17 Indo Chinese Economic Development Center
17 [misc. untitled]
4 James Mullin
4 Correspondence: M
4 Correspondence: N-P
4 Correspondence: Q-R
5 Correspondence: S
5 Correspondence: T-V
5 Correspondence: W-Z
6 Vietnam — Misc. Articles
6 Correspondence [1980]
6 Correspondence — NSC, CIA
[Plastic Bag-Filled with reports, newspaper clippings, and
6 folder,“Vietnam”]
6 Speeches — Buenos Aires
6 Argentina 1951-52
6 India
6 [Untitled]
7 Vietnam Misc: JFK & Southeast Asia, by Walt Rostow
7 [OH-Herman von Holt by Michaelyn Choul]
7 [Untitled]
7 Vietnam, S. A. etc.
7 Ngoc Kim Pham
[Printed Material--Dai Hoi Chinh Nghia-world conference of national
7 support for the resistance movement in Vietnam]
7 Phuong
7 Ambassador Ellsworth Bunker-Report: “The War in Indochina”]
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7 Biographies
7 Vietnam
7 [Untitled]
7 West New Guinea Negotiations -- March-August 1962

~

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17

[Ellsworth Bunker, Oral History (3)]

[State Dept. Cables/Telegrams-Photocopies or Microfilm copies]
[“Dad & Carol,” clippings]

[Print material]

Dictation/Correspondence

The Economist Diary — 1973

The Brooks Brothers Diary 1974

The Brooks Brothers Diary 1975

The Brooks Brothers Diary 1976

The Brooks Brothers Diary 1977

The Brooks Brothers Diary 1979

The Brooks Brothers Diary 1980

The Brooks Brothers Diary 1981

The Brooks Brothers Diary 1982

The Brooks Brothers Diary 1983

The Brooks Brothers Diary 1984

Antique book (1800): A Treatis on Sugar

[Loose: Old documents relating to sugar and a very old facsimile of an
Abraham Lincoln note]

J. P. Bunker Estate — Trusts for E. P. Cobb & S. N. Davidson
Rice Farm 1938

Southhampton Cottage Rental 1947

Manhattan Storage & Warehouse Co. — E. Bunker- Storage, etc.
Philippine Sugar Project

Rail Travel Credit Agency

Whittaker Lonsdale

Correspondence — R. Lockwood

E. Bunker — Personal

Insurance (Correspondence: re Loans)

Insurance Receipts

[Loose — Memos, envelope]

Banco Frota Gentil

Arthur Bacon- Mrs. E Josephine Gamble

Bunker Corporation

E. Bunker- Subscriptions

Correspondence — John D. Farnham

George H. Lockwood

Edward Bruce- Fund, etc.

Arthur H. Bunker

Inland Sugar Company

Henry Leighton

Ellen M. Butler Trust

Henry E. Cobb Estate

Samuel S. Hawley Estate

Congratulatory Letters & Replies Ambassador to Argentina
E. Bunker- Personal Papers-Articles, Newspaper Clippings, etc.
[Loose]

Dummerston Downs-Miscellaneous Data

Bunker,. Harriet Butler Property

Harriet B. Bunker

Ellen

Bunker. John and Samuel

E. Bunker-Photographs-List of Directorship & Trustee
Dummerston Downs-Burlingame, Field, Pierce & Brown, Inc.
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17 Dummerston Downs Capital Expenditures (Empty)
17 Dummerston Downs — 1930-1937 Expenses Itemized
17 Dummerston Downs Inventories
17 Dummerston Downs Livestock
17 Dummerston Downs — Maple Syrup
17 Dummerston Downs Profit & Loss Statements
17 Correspondence A-K
17 Correspondence L-Z 1942
17 Correspondence L-Z
17 [Dummerston Downs Income and Expense Ledgers, 1941-43]
18 [Loose Correspondence]
18 Correspondence A-K
18 Testimonial Dinner-University Club-Ellsworth Bunker-3/2/51 Speech
18 Ellen and Fernanado Gentil
Testimonial Dinner for Ellsworth Bunker-March 2, 1951, University
18 Club, NYC
18 Presidential Campaign — 1936
18 [Empty] George H. Bunker
18 Raymond Bunker Letters - July, 1937
18 [Empty] Double Trouble Company
19 [Envelope] Clippings — Buenos Aires-Rome
19 [Envelope] Speeches-Rome
19 [Accordion] Notes for Speeches — Speech Material
20 [Accordion] Ellsworth Bunker — Personal
20 India
20 [Untitled, Personal, clippings]
20 India-Visit of Finance Minister, Oct. 1961
20 India
20 Brief on Indian Agriculture
[Tape Recording] — Ambassador Ellsworth Bunker Meet the Press--
20 5/10/70 Speed 3 % [TO AUDIOVISUAL 8/27/92]
20 Ellsworth Bunker- Data Pertaining to Argentina
20 [Loose clippings, correspondence]
21 [Italy]
21 [Loose-Reports--Booklets on India]
News Circle, Sarvodaya, T. O. L., Colton Agreement, UPL Indian [?] of
21 Mission Party
22 [Untitled-Up-Coming Speaking Engagements of Panama Canal Treaty]
22 Panama Canal Ceremonies Sept. 7, 1977
22 Panama - 3/22/84
22 Panama
22 [Letters to Mr. (and Mrs.) John C. Parsons]
22 [Untitled]
22 [for Ambassador Bunker from Gen. Westmorland]
22 [for Ambassador Bunker from J. C. Parsons]
22 [Clippings for Ambassador Bunker]
23 Clippings for scrap book
23 [Manuscript — Personal narratives by Amb. Bunker]
23 [Transcript — CBS Reports: Rostow w/ M. Wallace - 29 July 81]
23 [Transcript — CBS Reports: Westmoreland — May, 1981]
[Transcript — CBS Reports: Sam Adams w/ Mike Wallace - 14 May,
23 1981]
23 [Material relating to CBS/Westmoreland dispute]
23 TET Cables
24 4 Beta Videotapes [TRANSFERRED TO AUDIOVISUAL 8/27/92]
24 [Chapter 13 (2nd draft) — The Political Ingredient]
24 [Chapter 12 (2nd draft) — Struggle Behind the Scenes]
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24
25
25
25
25
25
25
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
28
28
28
28
28
29
29
29
29
29
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
31
31
32
32
32
32
32
33
33
33
34
34
34

34
34

[The Military Powers of the US President and the Vietnam War, by

Nguyen Van Ngai]

Correspondence A

Correspondence B (No Label)
Correspondence C

Correspondence D

Correspondence E

Correspondence F

Correspondence G

Correspondence H

Correspondence |

Correspondence J

Correspondence K

Correspondence L

Correspondence M

Correspondence N

Correspondence O

Correspondence P

Correspondence Q

Correspondence R

Correspondence S

Correspondence T

Correspondence U

Correspondence V

Correspondence W

Correspondence X, Y, Z

Correspondence A

Correspondence B

Correspondence C

Correspondence D

Correspondence E

Correspondence F

Correspondence G

Correspondence H

Correspondence |

Correspondence J

Correspondence K

Correspondence L

Correspondence Mc

[Correspondence — mixed personal and official]
Ellsworth Bunker

[Items of interest — Reviewed 1/10/92]
[Items of interest — Reviewed 1/13/92]
Dominican Crisis "65-'66

Institute for the Study of Diplomacy
Institute for the Study of Diplomacy

David McCullough

Nineteenth Birthday — May 11, 1984
[Loose-Birthday Acknowledgements]
Vietnam Veterans Memorial
Correspondence July-August 1978-Watson [PL.]: A-G
Correspondence July-August 1978-Watson [PL.]: H-Z
[Letters addressed to Mr/Mrs. John Parsons]
[Oral history transcripts: 1968-69]

[Oral history transcripts: 1970-72]

[Personal family matters: 1939-43]
[Interview with Mr. Bunker, 1978: Sanford Ungar, Foreign Policy
Magazine]

[Loose papers, various remarks of Mr. Bunker’s]
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34

34
35

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36

37
37
37
37
37
37

38

38
38
38
38
38
38

38
38
38
38
39
39
39
39
39
39
40
40
40
40
40

[Photographs: Loose--Swearing-in Ceremony Pictures, Pictures of
Ambassador, Mrs. Bunker]

[American Reporter, June 15, 1968: “India Is on the Move” — Bunker]

Speeches- Treaty Documents

Newspaper Clips--President’s Trip to Panama: June 16-17, 1978
American Security Council

[Address change notification]

Asia Foundation

Calhoun College

Bio-Bunker

Personal-Christmas Card Lists

Experiment in International Living

Foreign Policy Mtg. (Unger, S.)

Georgetown University

Hampton Institute

Handwritten Notes

LBJ Library

Marshall (George C.) Research Foundation

No Greater Love

Population Crisis Committee

Publishers (Prospective)

Sheehan, Neil

Yale Campaign

[Italian Newspaper Clippings]

ELLSWORTH BUNKER accretion 81-64/2:

Ambassador to Italy

Speeches — Amb. to Italy

Dr. Remsen Bird — Monterrey Institute of Foreign Studies
Misc. personal

Institute of International Education

America- Italy 1956

ELLSWORTH BUNKER accretion 81-64/3:
CORRESPONDENCE: 1954-1956:

The Atlantic Companies

American Council, International University of Social Pro Deo Dr.
Morlion

Bank of New York

Butler, Herrick & Marshall

Children’s Special Services Center

Council on Foreign Relations, NATO Study Group, 1955-56
Council on Foreign Relations

Council on Foreign Relations, Discussion Group on Western Europe
Speech, Council on Foreign Relations

Discussion Group, Council on Foreign Relations

Declaration of Atlantic Unity

Experiment in International Living

Foreign Service Institute

Foreign Service League

Foreign Policy Association

Foreign Service Institute — Advisory Committee

The Fund for Primary Education

General Banking

Bunker, Personal: L — Miscellaneous

Correspondence with people whose last name starts with Mc
Speeches

Bunker, Personal: T— Miscellaneous
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40 Bunker, Personal: U — Miscellaneous
40 Bunker, Personal: V — Miscellaneous
40 Bunker, Personal: W — Miscellaneous
40 Bunker, Personal: XYZ — Miscellaneous
40 Correspondence re: Class Reunion at Yale — June, 1956
40 Yale Club, Class Dinner — 3/20/57
40 Vacation at Sao Paulo - 1955
40 Mr. Ellsworth Bunker — Personal, Kenneth Yearns
41 Institute of International Education: Board Meeting, 2/14/55
41 Institute of International Education: Board Meeting, 5/9/55
41 Institute of International Education: Board Meeting, 11/14/55
41 Institute of International Education: Board Meeting, 2/13/56
41 Institute of International Education: Board Meeting, 5/14/56
41 Institute of International Education: Board Meeting, 11/12/56
41 International Social Research
41 Marlboro College
42 National Union for the Campaign against llliteracy
42 Population
42 United Nations — Personal
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