



COLLECTION DETAILS and FOLDER TITLE LIST

Collection: Papers of Ellsworth Bunker, 1894 - 1984 [NAID 32606635]

http://discoverlbj.org/exhibits/show/loh/personal

PERSONAL PAPERS OF ELLSWORTH BUNKER

For list of folder titles, see page 2

Creator: Bunker, Ellsworth, 1894-1984

Biographical sketch:

Ellsworth Bunker was an American businessman and diplomat (including being the ambassador to Argentina, Italy, India, Nepal and South Vietnam). He is perhaps best known for being a hawk on the war in Vietnam and Southeast Asia during the 1960s and 1970s.

Scope and content note:

This collection pertains to the career of Ellsworth Bunker in the cane sugar industry followed by his transition to diplomatic service. It consists of materials describing Bunker's activities as president of the National Sugar Refining Company, his chairmanship of the War Production Board's cane sugar advisory committee during World War II, and his activities on the board of National Sugar. This series also describes Bunker's roles as Ambassador to Argentina and Italy under Harry S. Truman, President of the American Red Cross, Ambassador to India and Nepal under Dwight D. Eisenhower, U.S. mediator in the New York Agreement on Western New Guinea negotiated between the Netherlands and Indonesia, U.S. Ambassador to the Organization of American States under Lyndon B Johnson, and Ambassador to South Vietnam under Johnson and Richard M. Nixon. Some material describes Bunker's work on the Terrijos-Carter Treaties that transferred possession of the Panama Canal back to Panama under Jimmy Carter. The collection contains correspondence, reports, memorandums, telegrams, brochures, pamphlets, clippings, articles, speeches, greeting cards, appointment books, biographies, invitations, itineraries, agenda, and photographs.

- Date range of collection: 1894 1984
- 23 linear feet, 4 linear inches
- Not available for research.
- 1 series





12

Personal: Begg, J. F.

FOLDER TITLE LIST

Day Nove b	Palder Title	Data Barrara
Box Number	Folder Title	Date Range
4	ELLSWORTH BUNKER accretion AC 81-64/4:	
1 1	Experiment in Int'l Living [64] Curtis Publishing Company #2 [64]	
1	- , ,	
1	Education and World Affairs [64]	
1	Personal Tile, 1964	
1	Personal, 1964, A	
2	Accountant R. H. Toehlke [64] Affiliations [64]	
2	Asia Foundation [64]	
2	American Partners [64]	
2	Curtis Publishing Company #1 [64]	
2	Asia Society [64]	
3	Personal, Mrs. Harriet Bunker, Note Cards and Letters, A-Z	
3	letters to Amb. Bunker on the death of his wife, 1964]	
4	Appointment Books, 1964-67	
4	Letters from Amb. Bunker to Harriet Bunker, Brazil, 1963	
4	Contributions to American Cancer Society for H. B. B.	
4	Mrs. Bunker (pictures and poems)	
4	H. B. B. India articles, letters	
4	Photographs	
4	H. B. B.	
4	[church resolution on the death of his wife]	
4	[telegrams sent to Amb. Bunker on the death of his wife]	
5	Amb. Bunker, Personal, 1965: A-C	
5	Amb. Bunker, Personal, 1965: D-H	
5	Amb. Bunker, Personal, 1965: I	
5	Amb. Bunker, Personal, 1965: J-N	
5	Amb. Bunker, Personal, 1965: O-Z	
6	Wood, Walker Account	
6	Amb. Bunker, Personal, 1966: A	
6	Affiliations (General)	
6	American Partners, Inc.	
6	Asia Foundation	
6	Curtis Publishing Company	
6	Foreign Policy Association	
7	Freedoms Foundation	
7	Affiliations (General) 1965	
7	Asia Foundation, 1965	
7	Education and World Affairs, 1965	
8	Curtis Publishing Company, 1965	
8	Foreign Policy Association, 1965	
8	Freedoms Foundation, 1965	
8	Hampton Institute, 1965	
9	Indian Investment Centre [65]	
9	Lambert [65]	
9	National Sugar Refining Company 1965	
9	New School [65]	
9	Population Council [65]	
10	Education and World Affairs 1966	
10	Hampton Institute 1966	
10	Indian Investment Centre 1966	
10	National Sugar Refining Company 1966	
11	New School 1966	
11	Population 1966	
11	Gentil, John and Paul	
11	Amb. Bunker, Personal, 1966: B-G	
11	Amb. Bunker, Personal, 1966: H-M	
12	Amb. Bunker, Personal, 1966: N-Z	
4.3		





FOLDER TITLE LIST

Box Number	Folder Title	Date Range
12	E. B. Stories	-
12	Foreign Policy Association [64]	
12	National Sugar Refining Company, 1964	
12	New School for Social Research [64]	
12	Population Council [64]	
12	Mrs. Bunker [64]	
13	Amb. Bunker, Personal, 1964: B-G	
13	Amb. Bunker, Personal, 1964: H-M	
13	Amb. Bunker, Personal, 1964: N-Z	
13	Wood, Walker Account	
14	[Loose documents: Foreign Policy Association, Hampton, etc.]	
	ELLSWORTH BUNKER accretion AC 81-64/1:	
15	HBB-Articles-Press-Etc-Letters	
15	Ambassador Bunker, Personal, 1962: A	
15	Ambassador Bunker, Personal, 1962: B	
15	Ambassador Bunker, Personal, 1962: C	
15	Ambassador Bunker, Personal, 1962: D	
15	Ambassador Bunker, Personal, 1962: E-G	
16	Ambassador Bunker, Personal, 1962: H	
16	Ambassador Bunker, Personal, 1962: I-K	
16	Ambassador Bunker, Personal, 1962: L	
16	Ambassador Bunker, Personal, 1962: M	
16	Ambassador Bunker, Personal, 1962: N-O	
16	Ambassador Bunker, Personal, 1962: P-R	
16	Ambassador Bunker, Personal, 1962: S	
16	Ambassador Bunker, Personal, 1962: T-Z	
17	Correspondence: July-Oct `78	
17	Correspondence: Jan-March'79	
17	Correspondence: Sept '78	
17	Correspondence: October- November ['78]	
17	Correspondence: November '78	
17	Correspondence: December '78	
17	Indo Chinese Economic Development Center	
17	[misc. untitled]	
4	James Mullin	
4	Correspondence: M	
4	Correspondence: N-P	
4	Correspondence: Q-R	
5	Correspondence: S	
5	Correspondence: T-V	
5	Correspondence: W-Z	
6	Vietnam – Misc. Articles	
6	Correspondence [1980]	
6	Correspondence – NSC, CIA	
	[Plastic Bag-Filled with reports, newspaper clippings, and	
6	folder, "Vietnam"]	
6	Speeches – Buenos Aires	
6	Argentina 1951-52	
6	India	
6	[Untitled]	
7	Vietnam Misc: JFK & Southeast Asia, by Walt Rostow	
7	[OH-Herman von Holt by Michaelyn Chou]	
7	[Untitled]	
7	Vietnam, S. A. etc.	
7	Ngoc Kim Pham	
_	[Printed MaterialDai Hoi Chinh Nghia-world conference of national	
7	support for the resistance movement in Vietnam]	
7	Phuong Ambassador Ellaworth Bunker Banarti "The War in Indeckina"	
7	Ambassador Ellsworth Bunker-Report: "The War in Indochina"]	





FOLDER TITLE LIST

Box Number	Folder Title	Date Range
7	Biographies	
7	Vietnam	
7	[Untitled]	
7	West New Guinea Negotiations March-August 1962	
7	[Ellsworth Bunker, Oral History (3)]	
8	[State Dept. Cables/Telegrams-Photocopies or Microfilm copies]	
8	["Dad & Carol," clippings]	
8	[Print material]	
9	Dictation/Correspondence	
9	The Economist Diary – 1973	
9	The Brooks Brothers Diary 1974	
10	The Brooks Brothers Diary 1975	
10	The Brooks Brothers Diary 1976	
10	The Brooks Brothers Diary 1977	
11	The Brooks Brothers Diary 1979	
11	The Brooks Brothers Diary 1980	
11	The Brooks Brothers Diary 1981	
12	The Brooks Brothers Diary 1982	
12	The Brooks Brothers Diary 1983	
12	The Brooks Brothers Diary 1984	
13	Antique book (1800): A Treatis on Sugar	
42	[Loose: Old documents relating to sugar and a very old facsimile of an	
13	Abraham Lincoln note]	
13	J. P. Bunker Estate – Trusts for E. P. Cobb & S. N. Davidson	
13	Rice Farm 1938	
13	Southhampton Cottage Rental 1947	
13	Manhattan Storage & Warehouse Co. – E. Bunker- Storage, etc.	
13	Philippine Sugar Project	
13 13	Rail Travel Credit Agency Whittaker Lonsdale	
14	Correspondence – R. Lockwood	
14	E. Bunker – Personal	
14	Insurance (Correspondence: re Loans)	
14	Insurance Receipts	
14	[Loose – Memos, envelope]	
14	Banco Frota Gentil	
14	Arthur Bacon- Mrs. E Josephine Gamble	
15	Bunker Corporation	
15	E. Bunker- Subscriptions	
15	Correspondence – John D. Farnham	
15	George H. Lockwood	
15	Edward Bruce- Fund, etc.	
15	Arthur H. Bunker	
15	Inland Sugar Company	
15	Henry Leighton	
15	Ellen M. Butler Trust	
15	Henry E. Cobb Estate	
15	Samuel S. Hawley Estate	
16	Congratulatory Letters & Replies Ambassador to Argentina	
16	E. Bunker- Personal Papers-Articles, Newspaper Clippings, etc.	
16	[Loose]	
16	Dummerston Downs-Miscellaneous Data	
16	Bunker,. Harriet Butler Property	
16	Harriet B. Bunker	
17	Ellen	
17	Bunker. John and Samuel	
17	E. Bunker-Photographs-List of Directorship & Trustee	
17	Dummerston Downs-Burlingame, Field, Pierce & Brown, Inc.	





FOLDER TITLE LIST

Box Number	Folder Title	Date Range
17	Dummerston Downs Capital Expenditures (Empty)	Date Hallgo
17	Dummerston Downs – 1930-1937 Expenses Itemized	
17	Dummerston Downs Inventories	
17	Dummerston Downs Livestock	
17	Dummerston Downs – Maple Syrup	
17	Dummerston Downs Profit & Loss Statements	
17	Correspondence A-K	
17	Correspondence L-Z 1942	
17	Correspondence L-Z	
17	[Dummerston Downs Income and Expense Ledgers, 1941-43]	
18	[Loose Correspondence]	
18	Correspondence A-K	
18	Testimonial Dinner-University Club-Ellsworth Bunker-3/2/51 Speech	
18	Ellen and Fernanado Gentil	
	Testimonial Dinner for Ellsworth Bunker-March 2, 1951, University	
18	Club, NYC	
18	Presidential Campaign – 1936	
18	[Empty] George H. Bunker	
18	Raymond Bunker Letters - July, 1937	
18	[Empty] Double Trouble Company	
19	[Envelope] Clippings – Buenos Aires-Rome	
19	[Envelope] Speeches-Rome	
19	[Accordion] Notes for Speeches – Speech Material	
20	[Accordion] Ellsworth Bunker – Personal	
20	India	
20	[Untitled, Personal, clippings]	
20	India-Visit of Finance Minister, Oct. 1961	
20	India	
20	Brief on Indian Agriculture [Tape Recording] – Ambassador Ellsworth Bunker Meet the Press	
20	5/10/70 Speed 3 ¾ [TO AUDIOVISUAL 8/27/92]	
20	Ellsworth Bunker- Data Pertaining to Argentina	
20	[Loose clippings, correspondence]	
21	[Italy]	
21	[Loose-ReportsBooklets on India]	
	News Circle, Sarvodaya, T. O. L., Colton Agreement, UPL Indian [?] of	
21	Mission Party	
22	[Untitled-Up-Coming Speaking Engagements of Panama Canal Treaty]	
22	Panama Canal Ceremonies Sept. 7, 1977	
22	Panama - 3/22/84	
22	Panama	
22	[Letters to Mr. (and Mrs.) John C. Parsons]	
22	[Untitled]	
22	[for Ambassador Bunker from Gen. Westmorland]	
22	[for Ambassador Bunker from J. C. Parsons]	
22	[Clippings for Ambassador Bunker]	
23	Clippings for scrap book	
23	[Manuscript – Personal narratives by Amb. Bunker]	
23	[Transcript – CBS Reports: Rostow w/ M. Wallace - 29 July 81]	
23	[Transcript – CBS Reports: Westmoreland – May, 1981] [Transcript – CBS Reports: Sam Adams w/ Mike Wallace - 14 May,	
23	1981]	
23	[Material relating to CBS/Westmoreland dispute]	
23	TET Cables	
24	4 Beta Videotapes [TRANSFERRED TO AUDIOVISUAL 8/27/92]	
24	[Chapter 13 (2nd draft) – The Political Ingredient]	
24	[Chapter 12 (2nd draft) – Struggle Behind the Scenes]	

04/13/17 5



FOLDER TITLE LIST

Number	Folder Title	Date Range
	[The Military Powers of the US President and the Vietnam War, by	
24	Nguyen Van Ngai]	
25	Correspondence A	
25	Correspondence B (No Label)	
25	Correspondence C	
25	Correspondence D	
25	Correspondence E	
25	Correspondence F	
26	Correspondence G	
26	Correspondence H	
26	Correspondence I	
26	Correspondence J	
26	Correspondence K	
26	Correspondence L	
26	Correspondence M	
27	Correspondence N	
27	Correspondence O	
27	Correspondence P	
27	Correspondence Q	
27	Correspondence R	
27	Correspondence S	
27	Correspondence T	
27	Correspondence U	
	·	
27 27	Correspondence V	
	Correspondence W	
27	Correspondence X, Y, Z	
28	Correspondence A	
28	Correspondence B	
28	Correspondence C	
28	Correspondence D	
28	Correspondence E	
29	Correspondence F	
29	Correspondence G	
29	Correspondence H	
29	Correspondence I	
29	Correspondence J	
30	Correspondence K	
30	Correspondence L	
30	Correspondence Mc	
30	[Correspondence – mixed personal and official]	
30	Ellsworth Bunker	
30	[Items of interest – Reviewed 1/10/92]	
30	[Items of interest – Reviewed 1/13/92]	
31	Dominican Crisis `65-`66	
31	Institute for the Study of Diplomacy	
32	Institute for the Study of Diplomacy	
32	David McCullough	
32	Nineteenth Birthday – May 11, 1984	
32	[Loose-Birthday Acknowledgements]	
32	Vietnam Veterans Memorial	
33	Correspondence July-August 1978-Watson [PL.]: A-G	
33	Correspondence July-August 1978-Watson [PL.]: H-Z	
33	[Letters addressed to Mr/Mrs. John Parsons]	
34	[Oral history transcripts: 1968-69]	
34	[Oral history transcripts: 1970-72]	
34	[Personal family matters: 1939-43]	
	[Interview with Mr. Bunker, 1978: Sanford Ungar, Foreign Policy	
34	Magazine]	
.	[Loose papers, various remarks of Mr. Bunker's]	





FOLDER TITLE LIST

Box Number	Folder Title	Data Panga
DOX NUMBER		Date Range
34	[Photographs: LooseSwearing-in Ceremony Pictures, Pictures of	
54	Ambassador, Mrs. Bunker]	
34	[American Reporter, June 15, 1968: "India Is on the Move" – Bunker]	
35	Speeches- Treaty Documents	
33	Specifics Treaty Bocaments	
35	Newspaper ClipsPresident's Trip to Panama: June 16-17, 1978	
35	American Security Council	
35	[Address change notification]	
35	Asia Foundation	
35	Calhoun College	
35	Bio-Bunker	
35	Personal-Christmas Card Lists	
35	Experiment in International Living	
35	Foreign Policy Mtg. (Unger, S.)	
36	Georgetown University	
36	Hampton Institute	
36	Handwritten Notes	
36	LBJ Library	
36	Marshall (George C.) Research Foundation	
36	No Greater Love	
36	Population Crisis Committee	
36	Publishers (Prospective)	
36 36	Sheehan, Neil	
36 36	Yale Campaign	
30	[Italian Newspaper Clippings] <u>ELLSWORTH BUNKER accretion 81-64/2:</u>	
37	Ambassador to Italy	
37	Speeches – Amb. to Italy	
37	Dr. Remsen Bird – Monterrey Institute of Foreign Studies	
37	Misc. personal	
37	Institute of International Education	
37	America- Italy 1956	
	ELLSWORTH BUNKER accretion 81-64/3:	
	CORRESPONDENCE: 1954-1956:	
38	The Atlantic Companies	
	American Council, International University of Social Pro Deo Dr.	
38	Morlion	
38	Bank of New York	
38	Butler, Herrick & Marshall	
38	Children's Special Services Center	
38	Council on Foreign Relations, NATO Study Group, 1955-56	
38	Council on Foreign Relations	
20	Council on Foreign Polations Discussion Group on Wostern Furence	
38 38	Council on Foreign Relations, Discussion Group on Western Europe Speech, Council on Foreign Relations	
38	Discussion Group, Council on Foreign Relations	
38	Declaration of Atlantic Unity	
39	Experiment in International Living	
39	Foreign Service Institute	
39	Foreign Service League	
39	Foreign Policy Association	
39	Foreign Service Institute – Advisory Committee	
39	The Fund for Primary Education	
40	General Banking	
40	Bunker, Personal: L – Miscellaneous	
40	Correspondence with people whose last name starts with Mc	
40	Speeches	
40	Bunker, Personal: T – Miscellaneous	



National Archives Catalog https://catalog.archives.gov



http://www.lbjlibrary.org

FOLDER TITLE LIST

Box Number	Folder Title	Date Range
40	Bunker, Personal: U – Miscellaneous	
40	Bunker, Personal: V – Miscellaneous	
40	Bunker, Personal: W – Miscellaneous	
40	Bunker, Personal: XYZ – Miscellaneous	
40	Correspondence re: Class Reunion at Yale – June, 1956	
40	Yale Club, Class Dinner – 3/20/57	
40	Vacation at Sao Paulo - 1955	
40	Mr. Ellsworth Bunker – Personal, Kenneth Yearns	
41	Institute of International Education: Board Meeting, 2/14/55	
41	Institute of International Education: Board Meeting, 5/9/55	
41	Institute of International Education: Board Meeting, 11/14/55	
41	Institute of International Education: Board Meeting, 2/13/56	
41	Institute of International Education: Board Meeting, 5/14/56	
41	Institute of International Education: Board Meeting, 11/12/56	
41	International Social Research	
41	Marlboro College	
42	National Union for the Campaign against Illiteracy	
42	Population	
42	United Nations – Personal	